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Position

Chief Of Police
Police Sergeant
Police Officer

Police Lieutenant

Acting Police Chief

Police Sergeant
Police Captain
Police Officer
Acting Captain
Police Officer
Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Other Positions Held City

Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park

Department
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Total Wages

$223,871
$206,564
$186,873
$182,574
$178,135
$162,644
$162,043
$161,822
$154,731
$154,169
$150,365
$150,177
$141,992
$139,936
$137,639
$133,823
$131,039
$128,785
$128,653
$128,375
$127,822
$126,847
$125,367
$121,053
$120,152
$120,062
$117,927
$117,160
$114,844
$114,829
$114,674



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Lieutenant

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Record Supervisor

Police Officer

Civilian Dispatcher

Police Officer

Police Officer

Civilian Dispatch Supervisor

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$113,463
$113,434
$113,361
$112,206
$110,890
$110,241
$109,580
$108,903
$107,102
$106,039
$105,168
$103,387
$102,906
$102,681
$102,177
$101,016
$97,346
$95,032
$93,999
$93,735
$92,271
$91,343
$88,935
$83,855
$83,854
$83,463
$83,444
$82,460
$79,741
$79,680
$75,813
$74,652



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Civilian Dispatcher

Civilian Dispatcher

Police Officer

Civilian Dispatcher

Police Officer

Police Technician

Civilian Dispatcher

Police Officer

Executive Secretary
Community Service Officer
Civilian Dispatcher

Police Record Spec Il Y-Rated
Parking Enforcement Officer
Police Records Specialist Il
Police Officer

Civilian Dispatcher

Police Records Specialist Il
Community Service Officer
Civilian Dispatcher

Police Records Specialist Il
Police Officer
Administrative Clerk |
Police Record Specialist |
Police Officer

Public Safety Trainee
Police Officer

Public Safety Trainee
Public Safety Trainee
Public Safety Trainee
Public Safety Trainee
Parking Enforcement Officer Pt

Parking Enforcement Officer Pt

Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$72,991
$72,185
$71,724
$69,452
$67,696
$63,633
$63,482
$63,126
$61,360
$60,796
$60,599
$60,437
$59,776
$59,539
$58,456
$54,484
$53,666
$49,351
$48,742
$46,976
$46,476
$35,926
$33,268
$31,538
$24,293
$18,615
$12,854
$12,781
$12,379
$11,889
$11,444
$10,209



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Police Cadet
Police Cadet
Police Cadet
Code Enforcement Technician

Parking Enforcement Officer Pt

Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park
Baldwin Park

Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$8,632
$7,202
$7,131
$6,124
$5,959



