	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Of Police		Baldwin Park	Police	\$223,871
2.	Police Sergeant		Baldwin Park	Police	\$206,564
3.	Police Officer		Baldwin Park	Police	\$186,873
4.	Police Lieutenant		Baldwin Park	Police	\$182,574
5.	Acting Police Chief		Baldwin Park	Police	\$178,135
6.	Police Sergeant		Baldwin Park	Police	\$162,644
7.	Police Captain		Baldwin Park	Police	\$162,043
8.	Police Officer		Baldwin Park	Police	\$161,822
9.	Acting Captain		Baldwin Park	Police	\$154,731
10.	Police Officer		Baldwin Park	Police	\$154,169
11.	Police Lieutenant		Baldwin Park	Police	\$150,365
12.	Police Lieutenant		Baldwin Park	Police	\$150,177
13.	Police Officer		Baldwin Park	Police	\$141,992
14.	Police Sergeant		Baldwin Park	Police	\$139,936
15.	Police Sergeant		Baldwin Park	Police	\$137,639
16.	Police Officer		Baldwin Park	Police	\$133,823
17.	Police Sergeant		Baldwin Park	Police	\$131,039
18.	Police Sergeant		Baldwin Park	Police	\$128,785
19.	Police Officer		Baldwin Park	Police	\$128,653
20.	Police Officer		Baldwin Park	Police	\$128,375
21.	Police Sergeant		Baldwin Park	Police	\$127,822
22.	Police Sergeant		Baldwin Park	Police	\$126,847
23.	Police Officer		Baldwin Park	Police	\$125,367
24.	Police Officer		Baldwin Park	Police	\$121,053
25.	Police Officer		Baldwin Park	Police	\$120,152
26.	Police Officer		Baldwin Park	Police	\$120,062
27.	Police Sergeant		Baldwin Park	Police	\$117,927
28.	Police Officer		Baldwin Park	Police	\$117,160
29.	Police Officer		Baldwin Park	Police	\$114,844
30.	Police Officer		Baldwin Park	Police	\$114,829
31.	Police Sergeant		Baldwin Park	Police	\$114,674

32.	Police Officer	Baldwin Park	Police	\$113,463
33.	Police Officer	Baldwin Park	Police	\$113,434
34.	Police Officer	Baldwin Park	Police	\$113,361
35.	Police Officer	Baldwin Park	Police	\$112,206
36.	Police Officer	Baldwin Park	Police	\$110,890
37.	Police Officer	Baldwin Park	Police	\$110,241
38.	Police Officer	Baldwin Park	Police	\$109,580
39.	Police Officer	Baldwin Park	Police	\$108,903
40.	Police Officer	Baldwin Park	Police	\$107,102
41.	Police Officer	Baldwin Park	Police	\$106,039
42.	Police Officer	Baldwin Park	Police	\$105,168
43.	Police Lieutenant	Baldwin Park	Police	\$103,387
44.	Police Officer	Baldwin Park	Police	\$102,906
45.	Police Officer	Baldwin Park	Police	\$102,681
46.	Police Officer	Baldwin Park	Police	\$102,177
47.	Police Officer	Baldwin Park	Police	\$101,016
48.	Police Officer	Baldwin Park	Police	\$97,346
49.	Police Officer	Baldwin Park	Police	\$95,032
50.	Police Officer	Baldwin Park	Police	\$93,999
51.	Police Officer	Baldwin Park	Police	\$93,735
52.	Police Officer	Baldwin Park	Police	\$92,271
53.	Police Officer	Baldwin Park	Police	\$91,343
54.	Police Record Supervisor	Baldwin Park	Police	\$88,935
55.	Police Officer	Baldwin Park	Police	\$83,855
56.	Civilian Dispatcher	Baldwin Park	Police	\$83,854
57.	Police Officer	Baldwin Park	Police	\$83,463
58.	Police Officer	Baldwin Park	Police	\$83,444
59.	Civilian Dispatch Supervisor	Baldwin Park	Police	\$82,460
60.	Police Officer	Baldwin Park	Police	\$79,741
61.	Police Officer	Baldwin Park	Police	\$79,680
62.	Police Officer	Baldwin Park	Police	\$75,813
63.	Police Officer	Baldwin Park	Police	\$74,652

64.	Civilian Dispatcher	Baldwin Park	Police	\$72,991
65.	Civilian Dispatcher	Baldwin Park	Police	\$72,185
66.	Police Officer	Baldwin Park	Police	\$71,724
67.	Civilian Dispatcher	Baldwin Park	Police	\$69,452
68.	Police Officer	Baldwin Park	Police	\$67,696
69.	Police Technician	Baldwin Park	Police	\$63,633
70.	Civilian Dispatcher	Baldwin Park	Police	\$63,482
71.	Police Officer	Baldwin Park	Police	\$63,126
72.	Executive Secretary	Baldwin Park	Police	\$61,360
73.	Community Service Officer	Baldwin Park	Police	\$60,796
74.	Civilian Dispatcher	Baldwin Park	Police	\$60,599
75.	Police Record Spec II Y-Rated	Baldwin Park	Police	\$60,437
76.	Parking Enforcement Officer	Baldwin Park	Police	\$59,776
77.	Police Records Specialist II	Baldwin Park	Police	\$59,539
78.	Police Officer	Baldwin Park	Police	\$58,456
79.	Civilian Dispatcher	Baldwin Park	Police	\$54,484
80.	Police Records Specialist II	Baldwin Park	Police	\$53,666
81.	Community Service Officer	Baldwin Park	Police	\$49,351
82.	Civilian Dispatcher	Baldwin Park	Police	\$48,742
83.	Police Records Specialist II	Baldwin Park	Police	\$46,976
84.	Police Officer	Baldwin Park	Police	\$46,476
85.	Administrative Clerk I	Baldwin Park	Police	\$35,926
86.	Police Record Specialist I	Baldwin Park	Police	\$33,268
87.	Police Officer	Baldwin Park	Police	\$31,538
88.	Public Safety Trainee	Baldwin Park	Police	\$24,293
89.	Police Officer	Baldwin Park	Police	\$18,615
90.	Public Safety Trainee	Baldwin Park	Police	\$12,854
91.	Public Safety Trainee	Baldwin Park	Police	\$12,781
92.	Public Safety Trainee	Baldwin Park	Police	\$12,379
93.	Public Safety Trainee	Baldwin Park	Police	\$11,889
94.	Parking Enforcement Officer Pt	Baldwin Park	Police	\$11,444
95.	Parking Enforcement Officer Pt	Baldwin Park	Police	\$10,209

96.	Police Cadet	Baldwin Park	Police	\$8,632
97.	Police Cadet	Baldwin Park	Police	\$7,202
98.	Police Cadet	Baldwin Park	Police	\$7,131
99.	Code Enforcement Technician	Baldwin Park	Police	\$6,124
100.	Parking Enforcement Officer Pt	Baldwin Park	Police	\$5,959